Re
le
as
e
da
te
  2
01

G Standard
Y Special version
Type Code
Re
le
as
e
da
te
  2
01
8-
05
-0
4
11
:5
6
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e
 2
01
8-
05
-0
4
25
74
64
_e
ng
.x
m
l
Technical data LHC-M51
7
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
Pepperl+Fuchs Group USA: +1 330 486 0002 Singapore: +65 6779 9091Germany: +49 621 776 2222
Process connection
A32 1 inch 300 lbs RF, 316/316L, flange ANSI B16.5
A3H 1-1/2 inch 150 lbs RF, 316 /316L, flange ANSI B16.5
A52 1-1/2 inch 300 lbs RF, 316/316L, flange ANSI B16.5
A61 2 inch 150 lbs RF, 316/316L, flange ANSI B16.5
A62 2 inch 300 lbs RF, 316/316L, flange ANSI B16.5
A81 3 inch 150 lbs RF, 316/316L, flange ANSI B16.5
A82 3 inch 300 lbs RF, 316/316L, flange ANSI B16.5
A91 4 inch 150 lbs RF, 316/316L, flange ANSI B16.5
A92 4 inch 300 lbs RF, 316/316L, flange ANSI B16.5
DR1 * DRD DN50 65 mm PN25, 316L
F45 DN25 PN10-40 B1, 316L, flange EN 1092-1
F55 DN32 PN10-40 B1, 316L, flange EN 1092-1
F65 DN40 PN10-40 B1, 316L, flange EN 1092-1
F75 DN50 PN10-40 B1, 316L, flange EN 1092-1
F95 DN80 PN10-40 B1, 316L, flange EN 1092-1
G11 Thread ISO228 G1/2, 316L
G13 Thread ISO228 G1/2 G1/4 female, AlloyC
G14 Thread ISO228 G1/2 G1/4 female, 316L
G1C Thread ISO228 G1/2, AlloyC
G1M Thread ISO228 G1/2 hole 11.4 mm, 316L
G1N Thread ISO228 G1/2 hole 11.4 mm, AlloyC
G1O Thread ISO228 G1/2, 316L, flush-mounted
G1P Thread ISO228 G1/2, AlloyC, flush-mounted
G31 Thread ISO228 G1, 316L, flush-mounted
G51 Thread ISO228 G1-1/2, 316L, flush-mounted
G61 Thread ISO228 G2, 316L, flush-mounted
G71 * Thread ISO228 G1 flush-mounted, metal sealing cone, 316L
G72 * Thread ISO228 G1 O-ring seal, 316L